PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-05-401-008 LorT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5392 HENRY J FUNK ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-4-78
2-12-80
1-24-84

6-1-84
9-4-03

GRUBE JOHN E
WAUGH HAROLD L & BETTY L C.E.26.50(2)
WAUGH HAROLD L NO C.F.

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT NO C. F.

MC CLURE THOMAS M & JOAN S 2. TRS.,
MC CLURE DOUGLAS P & TAMMIE S M 2TRS



